
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 33 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

30017373 5PSSDB 17.35 5.45 94.56

30017388 P5 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 17.36 3.95 68.57

30017403 P5 - (94943) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 25,26&27 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 17.39 5.45 94.78

30017420 P5 - (94938) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 20 & 21 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 17.31 5.45 94.34

30017438 P5 - (64098) Harper/ Fountain View Dr 77057 5PSSDB 17.35 7.30 126.66

30017458 P5 - (89074) Pomona 26 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 17.30 3.45 59.68

37103685 P11 - (87810) Pomona 28 5PSSDB 17.43 3.45 60.13

37103698 P11 - (94943) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 25,26&27 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 17.45 5.45 95.10

37103762 P11 - (54922) Seabrook project 5PSSDB 17.16 7.80 133.85

37103799 P11 - (49273) University Of Houston HUB 5PSSDB 17.21 6.05 104.12

37104325 P11 - (96025) CNP Telephone Sub 5PSLSB 17.29 5.20 89.91

37104345 P11 - (96025) CNP Telephone Sub 5PSLSB 17.31 5.20 90.01

37104370 P11 - (96025) CNP Telephone Sub 5PSLSB 17.33 5.20 90.12

37104404 P11 - (96025) CNP Telephone Sub 5PSLSB 17.33 5.20 90.12

37104439 P11 - (96025) CNP Telephone Sub 5PSLSB 17.27 5.20 89.80

37104466 P11 - (96025) CNP Telephone Sub 5PSLSB 17.28 5.20 89.86

72028490 P15 - (88033) BRANARD - st /COH 72in WL 5PSSDB 17.67 5.20 91.88

72028512 P15 - (49273) University Of Houston HUB 5PSSDB 17.68 5.70 100.78

72028528 P15 - (94938) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 20 & 21 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 17.66 4.70 83.00

72028758 P15 - (94907) Common Wealth 5PSSDB 17.67 5.70 100.72

72028777 P15 - (94938) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 20 & 21 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 17.67 4.70 83.05

72028793 P15 - (94938) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 20 & 21 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 17.68 4.70 83.10

72028843 P15 - (94938) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 20 & 21 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 17.67 4.70 83.05

72028856 P15 - (93174) KIPLING - st /COH 72in WL 5PSSDB 17.69 5.45 96.41

75017797 P16 - (92260) BCMUD 57 - Meridiana 24A 5PSSDB 17.37 3.45 59.93

75017807 P16 - (73285) Sidewalk Auth 5310 Palmetto St 7PSSDB 17.45 3.65 63.69

75017834 P16 - (85187) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 63 E - CN# 0598-02-125 5PSSDB 17.43 3.25 56.65

75017845 P16 - (94943) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 25,26&27 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 17.54 5.45 95.59

75017862 P16 - (85187) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 63 E - CN# 0598-02-125 5PSSDB 17.47 3.25 56.78

75017877 P16 - (94872) Meridiana 13-A 5PSSDB 17.20 3.45 59.34

75017887 P16 - (94872) Meridiana 13-A 5PSSDB 17.44 3.45 60.17

75017895 P16 - (92395) Pomona Section 25 5PSSDB 17.24 3.45 59.48

75017906 5PSSDB 17.43 3.45 60.13

2765.36

5% -138.27

SUBTOTAL 2627.09

Settlement
of payment

Pedro Delgado 12/8/2023

R001113

614

D32

Pugmill - Order

P5 - (94938) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 20 & 21 - TXDOT HARRIS CO.

P16 - (92395) Pomona Section 25



-$481.08

TOTAL $2146.01

Fuel


	12-01-2023 to 12-07-2023



